

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10370/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2007 in CR No. 716/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB
& HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM KISHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM KARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mrs.Savitri Bansal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall, however, file additional
affidavit showing the stage of the suit.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master